Program Schedule for Non-equilibrium Statistical Physics
(26th October - 20th November, 2015)

Week 1

October 26, 2015 (Monday)
9:00-10:00 Registration
10:00-10:20 Introduction

10:20-11:00 Kedar Damle
11:00-11:20 Tea/Coffee

11:20-12:00 Chulan Kwon
12:00-12:40 Onuttom Narayan
12:40-13:00 Sudip Haldar
14:30-16:00 David Huse (pedagogic)
16:00-16:30 Tea/Coffee

October 27, 2015 (Tuesday)

9:30-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:10
12:10-12:50
15:00-15:20
15:20-15:40
15:40-16:00
16:00-17:00

David Huse (pedagogic)

Tea/Coffee

Colm Connaughton

David Mukamel

Marielle Simon

Jie Ren

Tea/Coffee

Herbert Spohn (Chandrasekhar lecture)

October 28, 2015 (Wednesday)

10:00-11:30 Herbert Spohn (pedagogic,
Chandrasekhar series)

11:30-11:50 Tea/Coffee

11:50-12:30 Jae Dong Noh

12:30- 13:10 David Huse

October 29, 2015 (Thursday)

9:30-11:00

11:00-11:20
11:20-12:00
12:00-12:40

Herbert Spohn (pedagogic,
Chandrasekhar series)
Tea/Coffee

Sakuntala Chatterjee
Yariv Kafri

October 30, 2015 (Friday)
9:30-10:10 Manas Kulkarni
10:10-10:50 Mustansir Barma
10:50-11:20 Tea/Coffee
11:20-12:00 Pablo Hurtado
12:00-12:40 Baruch Meerson
12:40-13:00 Jaegon Um




Week 2

November 02, 2015 (Monday)

9:30-10:10

10:10-10:50
10:50-11:30
11:30-11:50
11:50-12:30
12:30-13:10

Cedric Bernardin
Punyabrata Pradhan
Kavita Jain
Tea/Coffee

Stefano Olla

Jiao Wang

November 03, 2015 (Tuesday)

9:30-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:10
12:10-12:50
12:50-13:10
15:20-15:40
16:00-17:00

Cedric Bernardin (pedagogic)
Tea/Coffee

Dimitrios Tsagkarogiannis

Gabriel Stoltz

Yongjoo Baek

Tea/Coffee

Giovanni Jona-Lasinio (Ramanujan
lecture)

November 04, 2015 (Wednesday)

10:00-11:30

11:30-11:50
11:50-12:30
12:30-13:10
15:30-17:00

Giovanni Jona-Lasinio (pedagogic,
Ramanujan series)

Tea/Coffee

Yonatan Dubi

Patricia Gongalves

Stefano Olla (pedagogic)

November 05, 2015 (Thursday)

9:20-10:00
10:00-11:30

11:30-11:50
11:50-12:30
12:30-13:10

Raphael Chetrite

Giovanni Jona-Lasinio (pedagogic,
Ramanujan series)

Tea/Coffee

Tim Halpin-Healy

Alberto Rosso

November 06, 2015 (Friday)

9:30-10:10

10:10-10:50
10:50-11:30
11:30-11:50
11:50-12:30

Dahai He
Hong Zhao
P N Gajjar
Tea/Coffee
Yong Zhang




Week 3

November 09, 2015 (Monday)

9:30-10:10

10:10-10:50
10:50-11:20
11:20-12:00
12:00-12:40

Joel Lebowitz
Arvind Ayyer
Tea/Coffee

Henk van Beijeren
Hyunggyu Park

November 10, 2015 (Tuesday)

9:30-10:10

10:10-10:50
10:50-11:20
11:20-12:00
12:00-12:20
16:00-17:00

Gunter Schutz

Arnab Das

Tea/Coffee

Udo Seifert

Florencia Carusela

Joel Lebowitz (Public lecture)

November 11, 2015 (Wednesday)

9:30-10:10

10:10-10:50
10:50-11:20
11:20-12:00
12:00-12:40

Sanjib Sabhapandit
Satya Majumdar
Tea/Coffee

Kirone Mallick
Tomohiro Sasamoto

November 12, 2015 (Thursday)

9:30-10:10

10:10-10:50
10:50-11:20
11:20-12:00

Anupam Kundu
Keiji Saito
Tea/Coffee
Abhishek Dhar

November 13, 2015 (Friday)

9:30-10:10

10:10-10:50
10:50-11:20
11:20-12:00
12:00-12:20
12:20-12:40

Gregory Schehr

Subroto Mukerjee
Tea/Coffee

Tridib Sadhu

Suman Das

Bijay Kumar Agarwalla




Week 4

November 16, 2015 (Monday)

9:30-10:45

10:45-11:15
11:15-12:30
12:30-12:50
12:50-13:10

Gregory Schehr
Coffee

Gregory Schehr
Urna Basu
Arghya Dutta

November 17, 2015 (Tuesday)

9:30-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-12:30
12:30-12:50
12:50-13:10

Kirone Mallick
Coffee

Tomohiro Sasamoto
Deepak Bhat
Abhiram Soori

November 18, 2015 (Wednesday)

9:30-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-12:30

Kirone Mallick
Coffee

Tomohiro Sasamoto




